Ky60k HOHble TanaHTbl. BocTok, 3-i atan 7-9.11.2023

Mocksa, 7. - 9.11.2023

AuctaHuma 7
08.11.2023 - 13:45

Manbumkun, 200m Ha cnmHe

FOHowu (9-10 ner)
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1132

1 BMHOIPALOB, Bnagucnas
2 3AXAPOB, flemung

3 XOX/OB, Anekceli

4 OCUIMOB, Meb

5 CBUWCTYHOB, Kupunn

6 MAWVOPOB, PuHat

3ansbiB 2 U3 2

1 CYBOPOB, Anekceli
2 3AXAPOB, Nasen

3 EFrOPOB, feHnc

4 EPMAKOB, Tumodeii
5 3BEPEB, 'epmaH

lop poxaeHua

14
14
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "MepnBeakoBo"
MATIT "MepnBeakoBo"
MATIT "MepnBeakoBo"

MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"

3:30.00
3:25.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:25.00
3:33.05

4:10.00
3:40.00
3:35.00
3:40.00
4:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

08.11.2023 13:51 - CtpaHuua 1



