. , 3- 7-9.11.2023 , 7. - 9.11.2023

7 08.11.2023 - 13:45	, 200m				(9-10)
1 <u>2</u> 1 ,	14 14	11	"		3:30.00 3:25.00
3 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	13 13 13 13	" "	11	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	3:08.00 3:10.00 3:25.00 3:33.05
2 2 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 ,	14 14 14 14 14	11 11 11	11 11 11		4:10.00 3:40.00 3:35.00 3:40.00 4:00.00